Madison Nordic Ski Club

Up Up & Away Rollerski Race 2024
Blue Mounds, WI

Saturday 8/10/2024

Race Place Bib Number
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Last Name

Mason
Mirek
Wheeler
Wheeler
Bakken
Kennon
Bakken
Mattison
Kennon
Fanney

Mirek
Ludwig
Gusev
Hubanks
Hunter
Betram
Foley
Hughes
Bertram
Baker
Guseva
Manak
Eaton
Mirek
Stephenson
Skopek
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Madison Nordic Ski Club

First Name Race City

Larkin 6K Classic Madison Wi
Chase 6K Classic Dousman Wi
Ryan 6K Classic Fitchburg Wi
PK 6K Classic Fitchburg Wi
Audrey 6K Classic Windsor Wi
Katmai 6K Classic Madison Wi
Adrienne 6K Classic Lodi Wi
Koen 6K Classic Madison Wi
Knute 6K Classic Madison Wi
Dale 6K Classic Lodi Wi
Cole 10K Classic Race Dousman Wi
Kai 10K Classic Race Golden Valley MN
Yuriy 10K Classic Race Verona Wi
Lily 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
Marlo 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
Andrew 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
Scott 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
Kim 10K Classic Race Waunakee Wi
Tim 10K Classic Race Middleton Wi
Evan 10K Classic Race Middleton Wi
Sasha 10K Classic Race Verona Wi
Glen 10K Classic Race Glen Ellyn IL
Jake 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
Chase 10K Classic Race Dousman Wi
Sophie 10K Classic Race Madison Wi
John 10K Classic Race Madison Wi

Team

Madison Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic

Madison Nordic Ski Club
Ice Age Madnorski
Madison Nordic Ski Club
Ice Age Madnorski
Blackhawk Ski Club
Madison Nordic Ski Club
Ice Age Madnorski

Peak Nordic
Loppet Nordic Racing/Loisir Nordique
CXC

Madison Nordic Ski Club
Blackhawk Ski Club

Madison Nordic Ski Club
Madison Nordic Ski Club
Madison Nordic Ski Club

Barrel Wheel Roller Ski Club

Peak Nordic
Blackhawk Ski Club

Time

0:18:40
0:19:03
0:22:35
0:23:46
0:24:26
0:25:00
0:25:22
0:25:35
0:28:44
0:32:00

0:33:43
0:36:49
0:37:52
0:38:21
0:38:54
0:39:40
0:40:03
0:40:17
0:43:04
0:44:05
0:44:10
0:45:51
0:48:17
0:48:27
0:49:37
0:53:29



